)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 04:14:54 pm

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

S*0946 Concurrent Resolution, By Courson

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO INVITE THE NATIONAL COMMANDER OF THE AMERICAN LEGION, THE
HONORABLE ANTHONY G. JORDAN, TO ADDRESS THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY IN JOINT SESSION AT 12:00 NOON ON
WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 25, 1998.

01/27/98
01/27/98
01/28/98
01/28/98
01/29/98
01/29/98
01/29/98
02/04/98
02/04/98
02/05/98
02/05/98
02/11/98
02/11/98

Senate
Senate
House
House
House
Senate
House
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House

Introduced SJ-337

Referred to Committee on Invitations SJ-337

Introduced HJ-12

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-12
Recalled from Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-19
Senate request returned SJ-1

Returned to the Senate HJ-30

Polled out of committee Invitations SJ-20

Adopted, sent to House SJ-20

Introduced HJ-2

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-2
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-4
Adopted, returned to Senate with concurrence HJ-4

Page 1 of 1



