

## Session 112 - (1997-1998)

### S\*0946 Concurrent Resolution, By Courson

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO INVITE THE NATIONAL COMMANDER OF THE AMERICAN LEGION, THE HONORABLE ANTHONY G. JORDAN, TO ADDRESS THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY IN JOINT SESSION AT 12:00 NOON ON WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 25, 1998.

01/27/98	Senate	Introduced SJ-337
01/27/98	Senate	Referred to Committee on Invitations SJ-337
01/28/98	House	Introduced HJ-12
01/28/98	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-12
01/29/98	House	Recalled from Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-19
01/29/98	Senate	Senate request returned SJ-1
01/29/98	House	Returned to the Senate HJ-30
02/04/98	Senate	Polled out of committee Invitations SJ-20
02/04/98	Senate	Adopted, sent to House SJ-20
02/05/98	House	Introduced HJ-2
02/05/98	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-2
02/11/98	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-4
02/11/98	House	Adopted, returned to Senate with concurrence HJ-4